
FOR DEPOSITIONS

Half Day 
Full Day
Late Cancellation / No Show 
Writing Time / Waiting Time

Interpreter / Video Conference / Phone 
Realtime
Rough Draft
EUO

Original
Original + Video / Original + Expert
Original + Video + Expert
Copy
Copy + Video / Copy + Expert
Copy + Video + Expert

Audio Transcription

Court Appearance (half day) 
Court Appearance (full day)

FOR COURT, ARBITRATIONS & 
MEETINGS

If it matters to YOU, 
it matters to US.

Alabama Reporter Rates

$2.67
$3.05
$3.43
$1.94
$2.32
$2.70

$0.38 (add)
$1.29 (add)
$1.22 (add)
$0.28   (add)

$4.41

$143.00
$287.00

$56.00

$112.00
$100.00
$38.00

(per page)

$3.67
$2.20

(per page)

Transcripts

Original 
Copy 

Bi-weekly

Appearance Fees

Appearance Fees




