

FOR DEPOSITIONS	Alabama Reporter Rates
Appearance Fees	Bi-weekly
Half Day	\$56.00
Full Day	\$112.00
Late Cancellation / No Show	\$100.00
Writing Time / Waiting Time	\$38.00
Transcripts	(per page)
Original	\$2.67
Original + Video / Original + Expert	\$3.05
Original + Video + Expert	\$3.43
Сору	\$1.94
Copy + Video / Copy + Expert	\$2.32
Copy + Video + Expert	\$2.70
Interpreter / Video Conference / Phone	\$0.38 (add)
Realtime	\$1.29 (add)
Rough Draft	\$1.22 (add)
EUO	\$0.28 (add)
Audio Transcription	\$4.41
FOR COURT, ARBITRATIONS &	
MEETINGS	(per page)
Original	\$3.67
Сору	\$2.20
Appearance Fees	
Court Appearance (half day)	\$143.00
Court Appearance (full day)	\$287.00